
Frederic Board of Education
2023-2024 Board Meeting Dates 

Located in the District Board Room ~ 6-12 Building – Room 105

July Meetings February Meetings
Wed., July 19 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM Wed., Feb. 21 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM

August Meetings March Meetings
Wed., Aug. 16 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM Wed., Mar. 20 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM

September Meetings April Meetings
Wed., Sept. 13 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM Wed., April 17 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM
Mon., Sept. 25 Annual Meeting 7:00 PM TBD Board Planning Session TBD

October Meetings May Meetings
Wed., Oct. 18 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM Wed., May 22 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM

November Meetings June Meetings
Wed., Nov. 15 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM Wed., June 19 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM

December Meetings Additional Meetings
Wed., Dec. 13 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM * Regular Board meetings will be held the 3rd Wednesday of every month 

unless otherwise noted.January Meetings
Wed., Jan. 10 Regular Meeting 5:00 PM *Special Board meetings may be scheduled as needed.

*Committee meetings may be scheduled as needed. 

Committee Structure 
Finance/Personnel Committee: Carey Lillehaug & Tasha Phillips Facility Planning Committee: Tim Lundquist & Emily Karl

Policy Committee: Carey Lillehaug & Randy Antonich Educational Program Committee: Emily Karl & Tim Lundquist


